Classifica Definitiva

Som Cup tappa 2 Data: 22/05/2016

Data creazione: 2024/05/12 07:30:02

Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 CHIVILO' Carlo A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:29:30

2 DE PAOLI Athos A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:31:16

3 MIROLO Manuele A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:38:24

4 POGGIOLI Marcella A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:38:30

5 SUT Sara A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:38:33

6 RIVETTA Lisa A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:39:49

7 TOMBOLATO Fiorella ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:42:13

8 FELCHERO Alberto FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:47:02

9 CERESER Aurora CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD 00:52:28

10 BORTOLIN Serena CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD 00:54:21

11 COMINOTTO Denis A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 01:16:53

12 CAZZITTI Giovanni A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 01:17:04

PM MAGRO Paolo A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 01:09:27
Categoria: MA

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 COLLODET Stefano FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:55:41

2 STRINGHER Luca A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING 00:57:34

3 PIZZAMUS Paolo SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento 01:02:11

4 RIVETTA Andrea A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 01:05:34

5 VIDALI Nico ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 01:06:10

6 FOSCHIAN Andrea A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 01:09:17

7 DI BERNARDO Giulia A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 01:11:20

8 ROMANO Sabrina A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 01:14:55

9 CANAL Marta FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 01:15:35

10 CALLEGARO Antonio A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 01:16:58

11 LAROTELLA Roberto A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE 01:17:45

12 PERAZZOLO Antonio A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 01:18:47

13 MITRI Denis FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 01:18:59

14 MARUSSIG Maurizio FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 01:19:09

15 SCARABELLOTTO Christian A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 01:20:53

16 SIEGA Gianfranco SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento 01:29:15

17 ROSADA Sandra CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD 01:34:40

18 PATINI Luca A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 01:52:20
Categoria: MB

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 PRADOLIN Paolo A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:48:29

2 LOVISOTTO Marina FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:48:30

3 PATINI Carlo A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:49:05
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MOSOLO Fabrizio
BERNARDI Nicola
CEREATTI Roberto
KUZMIN Anka
BELLOTTO Massimo
GAION Sara
BERTONI Mario
PATINI Arianna
FELCHERO Mauro
SPECOGNA Giuseppe
BOZZETTO Loris
CENTAZZO Claudia
ZANETTE Liviana
SANTAROSSA Sonia
PREDAN Sonia
POLDRUGO Pierpaolo
CERESER Elvio

KALC Kristjan

Categoria: MC

Pos.
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Nome

CERESER Giorgio
RIVETTA Alessandro
PADOVAN Nicolo
POLOJAZ Goran
BAGGIO Renato
GUARAGNO Diego
FIGNON Giulia
CAZZITTI Agnese
MIROLO Matteo
COMINOTTO Matteo
MIROLO Eric
FRANZ Fausto
GODEAS Alberto
LEONE Camilla

TERZARIOL STRINGHER Maria

LIN Fiorella
ROVERE Francesca

D'ORLANDO MARIA Cristina

CIRIANI Alessandro

SCI CLUB UDINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
SCI CLUB UDINE A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD
CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

Societa

CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

00:52:32
00:53:35
00:55:57
00:58:21
00:59:54
01:00:49
01:02:50
01:03:59
01:05:43
01:10:42
01:13:08
01:19:28
01:20:52
01:24:33
01:40:47
02:53:02
00:47:35
01:01:32

Tempo
00:37:29
00:37:56
00:38:28
00:40:55
00:41:01
00:41:02
00:45:52
00:47:43
00:49:20
00:49:25
00:50:26
00:58:38
00:59:13
00:59:24
01:12:53
01:20:00
01:22:33
01:34:24
01:34:36



