

Classifica Definitiva

Som Cup tappa 2

Data: 22/05/2016

Data creazione: 2026/05/01 18:33:55

Categoria: ESO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CHIVILO' Carlo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:29:30
2	DE PAOLI Athos	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:31:16
3	MIROLO Manuele	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:38:24
4	POGGIOLI Marcella	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:38:30
5	SUT Sara	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:38:33
6	RIVETTA Lisa	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:39:49
7	TOMBOLATO Fiorella	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:42:13
8	FELCHERO Alberto	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:47:02
9	CERESER Aurora	CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD	00:52:28
10	BORTOLIN Serena	CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD	00:54:21
11	COMINOTTO Denis	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:16:53
12	CAZZITTI Giovanni	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:17:04
PM	MAGRO Paolo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:09:27

Categoria: MA

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	COLLODET Stefano	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:55:41
2	STRINGHER Luca	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:57:34
3	PIZZAMUS Paolo	A.S.D. Gaja	01:02:11
4	RIVETTA Andrea	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:05:34
5	VIDALI Nico	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:06:10
6	FOSCHIAN Andrea	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:09:17
7	DI BERNARDO Giulia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:11:20
8	ROMANO Sabrina	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:14:55
9	CANAL Marta	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:15:35
10	CALLEGARO Antonio	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:16:58
11	LAROTELLA Roberto	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	01:17:45
12	PERAZZOLO Antonio	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:18:47
13	MITRI Denis	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:18:59
14	MARUSSIG Maurizio	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:19:09
15	SCARABELLOTTO Christian	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:20:53
16	SIEGA Gianfranco	A.S.D. Gaja	01:29:15
17	ROSADA Sandra	CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD	01:34:40
18	PATINI Luca	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:52:20

Categoria: MB

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	PRADOLIN Paolo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:48:29
2	LOVISOTTO Marina	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:48:30
3	PATINI Carlo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:49:05

4	MOSOLO Fabrizio	SCI CLUB UDINE A.S.D.	00:52:32
5	BERNARDI Nicola	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:53:35
6	CEREATTI Roberto	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:55:57
7	KUZMIN Anka	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:58:21
8	BELLOTTO Massimo	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:59:54
9	GAION Sara	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	01:00:49
10	BERTONI Mario	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	01:02:50
11	PATINI Arianna	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:03:59
12	FELCHERO Mauro	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:05:43
13	SPECOGNA Giuseppe	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:10:42
14	BOZZETTO Loris	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	01:13:08
15	CENTAZZO Claudia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:19:28
16	ZANETTE Liviana	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:20:52
17	SANTAROSSA Sonia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:24:33
18	PREDAN Sonia	SCI CLUB UDINE A.S.D.	01:40:47
19	POLDRUGO Pierpaolo	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	02:53:02
PM	CERESER Elvio	CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD	00:47:35
RI	KALC Kristjan	A.S.D. Gaja	01:01:32

Categoria: MC

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CERESER Giorgio	CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD	00:37:29
2	RIVETTA Alessandro	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:37:56
3	PADOVAN Nicolò	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:38:28
4	POLOJAZ Goran	A.S.D. Gaja	00:40:55
5	BAGGIO Renato	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:41:01
6	GUARAGNO Diego	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:41:02
7	FIGNON Giulia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:45:52
8	CAZZITTI Agnese	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:47:43
9	MIROLO Matteo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:49:20
10	COMINOTTO Matteo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:49:25
11	MIROLO Eric	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:50:26
12	FRANZ Fausto	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:58:38
13	GODEAS Alberto	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:59:13
14	LEONE Camilla	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:59:24
15	TERZARIOL STRINGHER Maria	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	01:12:53
16	LIN Fiorella	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:20:00
17	ROVERE Francesca	A.S.D. Gaja	01:22:33
18	D'ORLANDO MARIA Cristina	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:34:24
19	CIRIANI Alessandro	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:34:36